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CERTIFICAT D'ANALYSE

Date d'expiration 24/05/2025

LOT N° 2231461

PPTHE - PINE PONDEROSA ESS OIL

QUANTITE 2 KG

Résultat Normes Conformité

V/REF. COMMANDE 23003243

EXPEDITION DU 30/05/2023

PRODUCT ORIGIN Patagonia Compliant

INCI NAME
PINUS PONDEROSA 
BRANCH/LEAF OIL 

PINUS PONDEROSA 
BRANCH/LEAF OIL Compliant

Storage conditions
Keep in tightly closed container in a 
cool and dry place, protected from 

light. 

Keep in tightly closed container in a 
cool and dry place, protected from 

light. 
Compliant

Appearance Liquid Liquid Compliant

ODOR Aromatic Aromatic Compliant

Refractive index to 20°C 1.482 [1.470 ; 1.500] Compliant

Relative density (d20/20) 0.886 [0.870 ; 0.910] Compliant

Color pale yellow to light yellow pale yellow to light yellow Compliant

Flash point 45°C 45°C Compliant
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Liste des composants (%GC) :

Myrcene

Methyl eugenol

Limonene

alpha-Pinene

Estragole

beta pinene

delta-3-Carene

Pourcentage %

2.35

0.90

4.71

11.86

18.50

40.00

11.55

N°CAS

123-35-3

93-15-2

5989-27-5

80-56-8

140-67-0

127-91-3

13466-78-9
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